F04000005224

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



08/27/04--01039--006 **78.75



August 25,2004

Division of Corporations Registration Division P>O> Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl. 32314

To whom it may concern:

Enclosed you will find the application form to file a foreign corp. in Florida, namely Rainbow Connection Inc., original place of incorporation is in New Mexico. Attached is also the application for a "Certificate of Existence, and the original letter from the State of New Mexico. Certifiate of Good Standing and Compliance, dated August 16, 2004. A check is enclosed in the amount of \$78.75.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Sincerely,

Sue Kron 954-969-0078

Please mail to: She from 4990 East Sabal Palm Bad. Unit 205 Tamerer, F.le. 33319

Т <u>А</u>	04	. –
F EE	OU SEP	
ASSE	<u>0</u>	
ы С	77	E
TOHIC	$\tilde{\Sigma}$	
<u>Su</u>	~	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

August 31, 2004

SUZANNE KRON 4990 EAST SABAL PALM (UNIT 205) TAMARAC, FL 33319

SUBJECT: RAINBOW CONNECTION II INC. Ref. Number: W04000032962

We have received your document for RAINBOW CONNECTION II INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must be signed by the chairman, any vice chairman of the board of directors, its president, or another of its officers.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 104A00052844

SEP IO PH FILED Ņ

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations

RAINBOW CONNECTION INC. (Name of corporation - must include suffix) SUBJECT:

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

SUZANNE KRON	
(Name of Person)	-
RAINBOW CONNELLION INC.	
(Firm/Company)	
4990 EAST SABAL PALM (UNIT 205)	
(Address)	
TAMARAC, FLOADA 33319	
(City/State and Zip code)	

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

PUZANNE KRC (Name of Perso		<u>954</u>) <u>969-0078</u> (Area Code & Daytime Telepi		SECRETARY CF	OH SEP 10 PH	FILED
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporation 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399	S	MAILING ADDRES Registration Section Division of Corporati P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 323	ions	STATE	2:12	
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:					
\$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee Certificate of Stat		S87,50 F Certifica	iling Fee, ate of Sta		

Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT **BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1.	RAINBOW CONNECTION GOAP INC.	
	(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"	
	"Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	
	TRAINBOW CONNECTION IE GORD TNC.	·
	(If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)	
4.	NEW MEXICO 3. (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable)	
л		
·	(Date of incorporation) 5. <u>MARCH</u> 25 2006 (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")	
6.		
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration) (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)	
7	4-990 EAST SABAL PALM BLVD. UNIT 205 TAMARAC, FLA, 333. (Principal office address)	19
-	Current mailing address)	· · · ·
8.	PURCHASING & SALES HOTELS & RESTAURANTS	
	(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida)	
9.	Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) $\Xi_{\rm RC}$	2
	Name: SUE KRON/SUZANNE KRON	τ̈́ρ
	Name: <u>SUE KRON/SUZANNE KRON</u> Frice Address: <u>4990 EAST SABAL PALM</u> (UNIT 205)	FILED
Of		en en
	(City) (Zip code)	N.
	(City) (Zip code)	

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

DIRECTORS		
airman:	1972-1-1	<u> </u>
dress:		
•		
e Chairman:	······	
dress:		
ector:	<u> </u>	-
dress:	*****	
ector:		
dress:		
OFFICERS		
sident: <u>SUE KRON/SUZANNE KRON</u>	· <u> </u>	_
dress: <u>4440 EAST GASAL PALM - UNIT 201</u>		
TAMARAC, FLA 33319		
President: <u>KRISTINE & MICHAELLENT</u>	LEC SF	
dress: 1463 WOODHURST DRIVE		
ROGK HILL, SOUTH CAROLINA 29732		-8
retary: TANDY PHILLIPI	4 2: 12 FLOAD	<u> </u>
aresary: TANDY PHILLIPI dress: 1129 HERSCH AVE. PAGOSA SPRINSS, COCORADO 81147		
asurer: JUZANNE KRON	······································	_
dress: (SAME AS ABOVE)		

· · · — · · · ·

(lus	same f	non (President	
(Signato	re of Directo	t or Officer l	isted in number	2 of the application)

14.

- - - -

_----

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)



OFFICE OF THE PUBLIC REGULATION COMMISSION

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING AND COMPLIANCE

IT IS HEREBY CERTIFIED THAT: RAINBOW CONNECTION, INC.

1379809

a corporation organized under the laws of NEW MEXICO

is duly authorized to transact business in New Mexico, as a Domestic Profit Corporation, under the

BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT

(53-11-1 to 53-18-12 NMSA 1978)

having filed its Articles of Incorporation JANUARY 21, 1988 and Certificate of Incorporation issued as of said date.

IT IS FURTHER CERTIFIED that the fees due the Public Regulation Commission which have been assessed against the aforesaid corporation, have been paid to date and aforesaid corporation is in corporate good standing & duly authorized to transact business as its corporate existence has not been revoked in New Mexico. This Certificate is not to be construed as an endorsement, recommendation, or notice of approval of the corporation's financial condition or business activities and practices. This certificate of Good standing and compliance expires: MARCH 15, 2006

Dated: AUGUST 16, 2004

In testimony whereof, the Public Regulation of the State of New Mexico has caused this certificate to be signed by its Chairman and the seal of said Commission to affixed at the City of Santa Fe.